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25 Lower Simcoe St, Unit 1718
  Toronto  ON  M5J 3A1 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $928,000  
Sq Ft: 800-899  
Bedrooms: 2 + 1  
Bathrooms: 2  
Building Type: Condo  
Style: Condo Apt  
Storeys: 1  
Exterior Finish: Concrete  
Land Size: n/a  
Basement: None  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

Stunning Spacious Corner Unit! This 2 Bdrm + Den Has 
Breathtaking City & Lake Views With Unobstructed 
Views Of Cn Tower & Rogers Centre. Sun-Filled Floor 
To Ceiling Windows.

Large Master With W/I Closet & 4Pc Ensuite. Open 
Concept Liv/Din Area For Entertaining. Den Can Be 
Used As 3rd Bdrm/Office. Acces Balcony From Living, 
Master & Den. Steps To Financial District, Path, Union 
Station, Rogers & Scotiabank Centre, Cn Tower, 
Entertainment District & Many More..

Existing Stainless Steel Appliances (Fridge, Stove, B/I 
Microwave, B/I Dishwasher) Washer/Dryer. 1 
Underground Parking Space And Oversized Locker 
Included. 24Hr Concierge, Pool, Fitness Centre, Guest 
Suites, Massage/Yoga Rm, Party Rm, Etc.

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 937-2731
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